
MARGARITA

SPICY
MARGARITA

MEZCAL
MARGARITA

MANGO
MARGARITA

PALOMA

VIRGIN
PALOMA

MICHELADA

ORANGE 
100% Cartoixa
( Catalogne / Spain )

WHITE
Xarel·lo, Macabeu Parellada 
(Catalogne / Spain)

RED
Tempranillo
( Catalogne / Spain )

* Bottle list on request

MEZCAL

ILEGAL JOVEN ( 40% )

VERDE AMARAS ( 40% )

BRUXO N°2 PECHUGA ( 46% )

DEL MAGUEY
SAN LUIS DEL RIO ( 47% )

TEQUILA

CALLE 23 BLANCO ( 40% )

CASAMIGOS BLANCO ( 40% )

PATRON REPOSADO ( 40% )

DON JULIO ANEJO ( 38% )

BLONDE LAGER
20 cl

BLONDE LAGER
40 cl

CRAFT APA
20 cl

CRAFT APA
40 cl

CRAFT IPA CHIHUAHUA
33 cl ( Bottle )

MODELO ESPECIAL
35 cl ( Bottle )

LEMONAID GINGER

LEMONAID
PASSION FRUIT

LEMONAID
BLOOD ORANGE

PAO PAO KOMBUCHA
CLASSIC

PAO PAO KOMBUCHA
YUZU & ROSMARINO

COCA / COCA ZERO

WAMI NAT / GAS

COCK TAIL NAT T Y WINES* AGAVE BEER SOF T DRINKS

10 €

10 €

11 €

11 €

10 €

8€

9€

8 €

8 €

8 €

8 €
9 €
12 €
13 €

8 €
9 €
12 €
14 €

3,5 €

6 €

4 €

7 €

7 €

7 €

5 €

5 €

5 €

6 €

6 €

4 €

2 €




